
Crotta 18 04 22 65 Debuttanti - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 18 DONDE G. 2:00.135
Migliore

1 2:00.135 09:39:57.762

2 2:00.986 09:41:58.748

3 2:02.410 09:44:01.158

4 2:35.986 09:46:37.144

5 2:05.311 09:48:42.455

6 2:03.642 09:50:46.097

7 2:05.260 09:52:51.357

8 2:03.781 09:54:55.138

 Po. 2 - # 9 BERTACCO T. + 05.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.699 09:40:12.194

2 2:08.812 09:42:21.006

3 2:07.078 09:44:28.084

4 2:06.278 09:46:34.362

5 2:09.477 09:48:43.839

6 2:05.218 09:50:49.057

7 2:07.871 09:52:56.928

 Po. 3 - # 71 SALVI A. + 06.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.297 09:40:11.038

2 2:08.924 09:42:19.962

3 2:07.050 09:44:27.012

4 2:06.747 09:46:33.759

5 2:07.949 09:48:41.708

6 2:06.736 09:50:48.444

7 2:07.619 09:52:56.063

 Po. 4 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 08.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.228 09:40:15.092

2 2:08.614 09:42:23.706

3 2:10.024 09:44:33.730

4 2:11.783 09:46:45.513

5 2:08.900 09:48:54.413

6 2:12.549 09:51:06.962

7 2:09.702 09:53:16.664

 Po. 5 - # 122 GOTTARDI A. + 11.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.291 09:41:05.877

2 2:16.160 09:43:22.037

3 2:16.225 09:45:38.262

4 2:14.717 09:47:52.979

5 2:14.160 09:50:07.139

6 2:11.315 09:52:18.454

7 2:13.563 09:54:32.017

 Po. 6 - # 104 MILANO E. + 13.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.475 09:41:00.592

2 2:19.685 09:43:20.277

3 2:14.061 09:45:34.338

4 2:15.316 09:47:49.654

5 2:14.090 09:50:03.744

6 2:13.462 09:52:17.206

7 2:13.508 09:54:30.714

 Po. 7 - # 211 ALMOGUERA ACOSTA J.+ 14.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.821 09:40:32.419

2 3:08.301 09:43:40.720

3 2:16.815 09:45:57.535

4 2:15.708 09:48:13.243

5 2:16.427 09:50:29.670

6 2:14.952 09:52:44.622

7 2:16.901 09:55:01.523

 Po. 8 - # 21 VITALE F. + 16.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.006 09:40:29.551

2 2:20.637 09:42:50.188

3 2:16.880 09:45:07.068

4 2:18.915 09:47:25.983

5 2:20.460 09:49:46.443

6 2:20.637 09:52:07.080

7 2:19.967 09:54:27.047

 Po. 9 - # 114 LORENDI L. + 23.238
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.723 09:41:56.414

2 2:23.373 09:44:19.787

3 3:51.912 09:48:11.699

4 2:24.348 09:50:36.047

5 2:28.355 09:53:04.402

 Po. 10 - # 413 FANTIN M. + 27.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.287 09:41:36.750

2 2:27.167 09:44:03.917

3 3:08.602 09:47:12.519

4 2:27.629 09:49:40.148

5 2:29.250 09:52:09.398

6 2:36.445 09:54:45.843

 Po. 11 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 30.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.943 09:41:09.319

2 2:30.937 09:43:40.256

3 2:33.856 09:46:14.112

4 2:35.356 09:48:49.468

5 2:31.675 09:51:21.143

6 2:33.588 09:53:54.731

Fastest lap: 2:00.135 
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